The Cheboygan Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Chad

Jason

Zach

Chuck

Brian

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Brian

Chad

Jason

Greg

Chuck

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Jason

Greg

Zach

Steve

Chuck

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Chad

Jason

Greg

Terry

Brian

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Chad

Jeff

Jason

Zach

Chuck

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Chad

Jason

Greg

Zach

Steve

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Brian

Jeff

Jason

Greg

Chuck

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Chad

Jason

Greg

Zach

Chuck

63
114
96
87
118

117
65
76
69
75

56
66
93
59
93

81
102
70
53
65

57
113
63
82
115

73
85
52
76
101

53
92
80
59
66

90
73
81
79
67

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Jeff
Greg
Terry
Dustin
Steve

Dustin
Terry
Jeff
Zach
Steve

Chad
Brian
Terry
Dustin
Jeff

Jeff
Chuck
Steve
Dustin
Zach

Steve
Terry
Greg
Dustin
Brian

Dustin
Chuck
Brian
Jeff
Terry

Terry
Dustin
Zach
Steve
Chad

Dustin
Brian
Jeff
Steve
Terry

81
50
82
69
61

72
58
58
73
68

99
78
98
144
71

46
89
68
80
55

87
112
61
104
69

72
70
87
73
110

46
50
71
86
101

86
95
85
88
65

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
The Cheboygan Fantasy League 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Greg 50 VS Zach 62
Jason 89 VS Dustin 115
Steve 44 VS Terry 69
Chuck 106 VS Chad 54
Brian 77 VS Jeff 72

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Brian 102 VS Dustin 75
Jeff 71 VS Terry 69
Jason 38 VS Chad 120
Zach 86 VS Steve 51
Chuck 64 Vs Greg 67

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Brian 80 VS Terry 85
Jeff 98 VS Dustin 62
Jason 66 VS Steve 59
Greg 78 Vs Chad 67
Chuck 57 VS Zach 67

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Chad 80 VS Steve 78
Jason 82 VS Jeff 82
Greg 67 VS Terry 70
Brian 69 VS Zach 50
Chuck 43 VS Dustin 61

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Jason 76 VS Terry 81
Greg 64 Vs Dustin 74
Steve 77 VS Jeff 69
Chuck 87 VS Zach 91
Brian 62 VS Chad 67

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Jason 84 VS Dustin 99
Greg 89 VS Terry 68
Zach 72 VS Chad 77
Chuck 76 VS Jeff 110
Brian 84 VS Steve 43

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Zach 69 VS Terry 88
Jeff 68 VS Dustin 104
Greg 60 VS Steve 68
Chuck 90 VS Jason 92
Brian 133 VS Chad 79

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Dustin 75 VS Chad 59
Steve 52 VS Jason 99
Jeff 95 VS Zach 53
Chuck 75 Vs Greg 51
Brian 86 Vs Terry 62

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

The Cheboygan Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Brian

Chad

Chuck

Greg

Jason

Jeff

Steve

Terry

Zach

75 S Dustin
86
65
51
74
73
50
40
82

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

99



