The Cheboygan Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Chad	63	VS	Jeff	81
Jason	114	VS	Greg	50
Zach	96	VS	Terry	82
Chuck	87	VS	Dustin	69
Brian	118	VS	Steve	61
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Brian	117	VS	Dustin	72
Chad	65	VS	Terry	58
Jason	76	VS	Jeff	58
Greg	69	VS	Zach	73
Chuck	75	vs	Steve	68
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Jason	56	VS	Chad	99
Greg	66	VS	Brian	78
Zach	93	VS	Terry	98
Steve	59	VS	Dustin	144
Chuck	93	VS	Jeff	71
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Chad	81	VS	Jeff	46
Jason	102	VS	Chuck	89
Greg	70	vs	Steve	68
Terry	53	VS	Dustin	80
Brian	65	vs	Zach	55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Chad	57	VS	Steve	87
Jeff	113	vs	Terry	112
Jason	63	vs	Greg	61
Zach	82	vs	Dustin	104
Chuck	115	vs	Brian	69
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Chad	73	VS	Dustin	72
Jason	85	VS	Chuck	70
Greg	52	VS	Brian	87
Zach	76	vs	Jeff	73
Steve	101	vs	Terry	110
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Brian	53	VS	Terry	46
Jeff	92	vs	Dustin	50
Jason	80	VS	Zach	71
Greg	59	VS	Steve	86
Chuck	66	VS	Chad	101
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Chad	90	VS	Dustin	86
Criad			Brian	95
	73	٧٥	Dilaii	
Jason	73 81	vs vs		
Jason Greg Zach	73 81 79	vs vs vs	Jeff Steve	85 88

The Cheboygan Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				-
Greg	50	VS	Zach	62
Jason	89	VS	Dustin	115
Steve	44	vs	Terry	69
Chuck	106	VS	Chad	54
Brian	77	vs	Jeff	72
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Brian	102	VS	Dustin	75
Jeff	71	VS	Terry	69
Jason	38	VS	Chad	120
Zach	86	VS	Steve	51
Chuck	64	VS	Greg	67
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Brian	80	VS	Terry	85
Jeff	98	vs	Dustin	62
Jason	66	vs	Steve	59
Greg	78	vs	Chad	67
Chuck	57	VS	Zach	67
				-
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Chad	80	VS	Steve	78
Jason	82	VS	Jeff	82
Greg	67	VS	Terry	70
Brian	69	VS	Zach	50
Chuck	43	VS	Dustin	61
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Jason	76	VS	Terry	81
Greg	64	VS	Dustin	74
Steve	77	VS	Jeff	69
Chuck	87	VS	Zach	91
Brian	62	VS	Chad	67
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Jason	84	VS	Dustin	99
Greg	89	VS	Terry	68
Zach	72	VS	Chad	77
Chuck	76	VS	Jeff	110
Brian	84	VS	Steve	43
Digweff Wook 4 NEL Wook 45				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 Zach	69	VS	Terry	88
Jeff	68	VS	Dustin	104
Greg	60	VS	Steve	68
Chuck	90	vs	Jason	92
Brian	133	VS	Chad	79
Discost Week C. AIT W. J. 40				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	75	V/O	Chad	50
Dustin Steve	75 52	VS	Chad Jason	59 99
Jeff	52 95	VS	Jason Zach	53
Chuck	95 75	VS VS	Zach Greg	53
Brian	75 86	vs vs	Terry	62
Dian	00	٧٥	гыту	02



The Cheboygan Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Brian	75	VS	Dustin	99
Chad	86			
Chuck	65			
Greg	51			
Jason	74			
Jeff	73			
Steve	50			
Terry	40			
Zach	82			